
PALM SPRINGS CEMETERY DISTRICT
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

July 1, 2023

CREMATION INTERMENT (GRAVESIDE SERVICE)

HANDLING FEE: 165.00
VAULT: 90.00
SALES TAX: 7.88
OPEN & CLOSE GRAVE: 1,000.00

INTERMENT COSTS: 1,262.88 **
ADD to this amount an INTERMENT SITE: 1,100.00

2,362.88

CREMATION INTERMENT (WITNESS/PRAYER-NO SET-UP)

HANDLING FEE: 165.00
VAULT: 90.00
SALES TAX: 7.88
OPEN & CLOSE GRAVE: 700.00

INTERMENT COSTS: 962.88 **
ADD to this amount an INTERMENT SITE: 1,100.00

2,062.88
CREMATION INTERMENT (NO WITNESS- NO SET-UP)

HANDLING FEE: 165.00
VAULT: 90.00
SALES TAX: 7.88
OPEN & CLOSE GRAVE: 600.00

INTERMENT COSTS: 862.88 **
ADD to this amount an INTERMENT SITE: 1,100.00

1,962.88

Other sites available for : 1400, 2600, 2800

Price of Interment Sites include Endowment Care. Endowment Care & Contract Administration fee are NON REFUNDABLE.

GRAVE VASES - purchased at time of Interment: 83.94 105.69
If you acquire a HEADSTONE, THE SETTING FEE is: 175.00  / 225.00

G:\Sec\Schedule of Charges Adult July 1, 2023 .xlsx

DESERT MEMORIAL PARK

~ PRICES FOR OTHER SERVICES FURNISHED UPON REQUEST ~

760-328-3316

        All current prices subject to change without notice

    ** Eligible  Non-Resident add:        Surcharge of 400.00

** If paid prior to need, add 100.00 Preneed contract Administration Fee

~HEADSTONES ARE NOT SOLD BY THE CEMETERY DISTRICT~


